
1404/10/30:         تاریخ 67432-021:          تلفن
246-244-302-301:           داخلی

ی اعتبار نقدی ی اعتبار نقدی ی اعتبار نقدی
F8 Ultra 16/512 5G Black NEW 0 Honor400Pro 12/512 Tidal Blue 0

Z Fold7     256 Viet JetBlack 0 Note14Pro+ 12/512 5G Black 54500 54200 Honor400Pro 12/512 Gray 105000 104500
S25 Ultra 512 Viet Black 0 Note14Pro+ 12/512 5G Grn/gld 0 Honor400Pro 12/512 Silver 0
S25 Ultra 256 Viet SilverBlue 170500 170000 Note14S    8/256 Blue 0 Honor400Pro 12/512 Black 0
S25 Ultra 256 Viet Gray 168500 168000 Note14S 88/256 Black/Green 27500 27400 Honor400Pro 12/256 Black 61500 61200
S25 FE       256 Viet IceBlue 0 Note14S 88/256 Blue/Purple 0 Honor400Pro 12/256 Gold 61000 60700
S25 FE       256 Viet Navy 0 Poco F7 Pro 12/512 5G Black 74000 73600 Honor400Lite18/256 Gray 39500 39300
S24 FE       256 Viet Blue 72000 71800 Poco X7Pro  12/512 5G Black 0 Honor200Lite 12/512 Black 0

Poco X7Pro  12/512 5G Black 0 Honor200Lite 12/512 White 57500 57200
A56 12/256 Viet Gray 56000 55700 Poco M7Pro 12/512  Black 36000 35800 X9C Smart 12/256 5G Cyan 40500 40300
A56 12/256 Viet Olive 0 Poco M7Pro    8/256 Black 0 X9C Smart 12/256 5G Orng 39000 38800
A566 8/256 Viet Black 48500 48300 Poco M6Pro    8/256 Black/Silver 20600 20500 X9C Smart 12/256 5G Cyan/White 0
A566 8/256 Viet Olive 0 Poco C85Pro  8/256 Black/Green 19900 19800 X8C  8/256 BigBox Green 0
A566 8/128 Viet Black/Gray 43000 42900 Poco C85Pro  6/128 Black 18200 18100 X7d  8/256 BigBox Blk/Gld/Slv 23900 23800
A366 8/256 Viet Black/White 0 Poco C71Pro  4/128 Black 13300 13200 X7C  8/256 BigBox Black 23500 23400
A366 8/256 Viet Lime 0 Poco C71Pro  3/64    Black 12300 12200 X6C  6/256 BigBox W/Cyan/Blk 16900 16800
A366 8/128 Viet White 35200 35000 Redmi 15C 8/256 Black/Purple 0 X6C  6/128 BigBox W/Cyan/Blk 15500 15400
A266 8/256 Viet Black 29000 28900 Redmi 15C 8/256 Black 19800 19700 X5C Plus 4/128 Black 13200 13100
A266 8/256 Viet White 29200 29100 Redmi 13X 8/256 Blk/Blu/Gld 0 X5C Plus 4/644 Black/Blue 11500 11400
A266 6/128 Viet Black/Pinke 0 Redmi A5   4/128 Blk/Blu/Gld 13300 13200 Play 10    4/128BigBox Blk/Cyan 11900 11800
A177 8/256 Viet Black 27600 27500 Redmi A5   3/644 Black/Blue 12300 12200 Play 10    3/64   BigBox Blk/Cyan 10700 10600
A177 8/256 Viet Blue/Gray 27500 27400 Redmi A3X 4/128 Black 12100 12000 Charger 35w 650 600
A177 6/128 Viet Black 23500 23400 Guard X6b/X5b+/X5b TransParent 70 70
A177 6/128 Viet Blue/Gray 23400 23300 اعتباری نقدی
A177 4/128 Viet Black 21600 21500 C75          8/256   Black/Gold 0 ی اعتبار نقدی
A177 4/128 Viet Blue/Gray 21500 21400 C75          8/128   Black 0 Edge60Pro 5G 5G 12/512 Blu 95000 94500
A168 8/256 Viet Black 27200 27100 C71          8/256   White/Owl 0 Edge60Pro 5G 5G 12/512 Prp 0
A166 6/128 Viet Black/Gray 0 Edge60Fusion 5G 12/256 Gray 49500 49300
A164 4/128 Viet Black 20500 20400 ی اعتبار نقدی Edge60Fusion 5G 12/256 Blue/Pink 49000 48800
A077 6/128          Black/Green CHR 0 Bond II Lite  12/512  Black/White 28000 27860 Moto G35 5G 8/256 Black 23500 23400
A07    4/128          Black CHR 0 Bond II Lite  18/256  White/Black 22000 21890 Moto E15 5g  2/644 Black 10500 10400
A07    4/64             Black/Green CHR 0 Bond II Lite  18/256  Green/Brown 21500 21390 Moto 68W  Black 4350 4300
A07    6/128          Black 17400 17300 Bond UAE Ed  8/256  Black/White 19000 18910
A07    6/128          Green 17300 17200 Bond UAE Ed  8/256  Black 18000 17910 ی اعتبار نقدی
A07    4/128          Black 15200 15100 Daria Charger 66w     White 600 580 CMF Phone I 5G 8/128 Black 25500 25400
A07    4/128          Green 15100 15000 CMF Phone I 5G 8/128 Green 25000 24900
A07    4/64             Black 0 ی اعتبار نقدی Phone 3A Pro 5G 12/256 Blk/Gry 0
A07    4/64             Violet/Green 12600 12500 Camon 40Pro   8/256 Black 0 Phone 2A Pro 5G 12/256 Blk/W 37500 37300
A06    6/128  5G  Black/Green 0 Camon 40Por   8/256 Blk/W/Titanium 24500 24400 Phone 2APlus 5G 18/128 Blk/W 0
A06    4/128  5G  Black/Green 0 Spark   30Pro . 8/256 Optimus Prime 19500 19400 Phone 2APlus 5G 18/128 Blk/W 0
A06    4/64     5G  Green 13200 13100 Spark   30Pro . 8/256 Obsidian/Glow 18500 18400
A06    6/128          Black/Blue 0 ی اعتبار نقدی
A06    4/128          Gold 15100 15000 ی اعتبار نقدی Mobo K2   16/128  White/Black 10100 10040
A06    4/64             Black 12800 12700 1051 FA 2023 سامتل Black 2750 2710 Mobo K1   12/128     Blue/Black 9100 9050

1061 FA 2023 سامتل Black 2950 2910
Tab S10FE+ X626 88/128 Gray 0 1101 FA 2023 سامتل Black 2900 2860 ی اعتبار نقدی
Tab S10FE+ X526 12/256 Mix 0 3210 FA 2023 سامتل Gold 0 505   4+4/128 Gray/Blue 10400 10340
Tab A9+        X216 8/128 Silver/Navy 0 3210 FA 2023 سامتل Black 5500 5450 503   3+3/648 Gray/Blue 9050 8990
Tab A9+        X216 4/64    Black 22300 22200 HMD Pluse Plus 6+6/128 سامتل Black 0 Protective Case+Pen Black 750 710
Tab A9+        X115 8/128 Black 21800 21700 Case 40SE Leather Brown/Black 150 140
Tab A9+        X115 4/64    Slv/Nvy 17000 16900 Adaptor 3Pin 45w  Blk +Cable 1.8m 1650 1600

Adaptor 2Pin 25w  Blk 0 ی اعتبار نقدی
Buds 3Pro  Silver 7800 7760 Adaptor 3Pin 25w  Blk 530 500
Buds Core+White 0 Adaptor 2Pin 15w  Blk/W 230 220
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